
Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 Junior Senior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 339 SCHIEDER D. 18:03.112
Tempo gara

1 1:42.503 + 05.941 15:38:16.833  44,604

2 1:37.864 + 01.302 15:39:54.697  46,718

3 1:38.690 + 02.128 15:41:33.387  46,327

4 1:36.562 --------- 15:43:09.949  47,348

5 1:36.704 + 00.142 15:44:46.653  47,278

6 1:37.138 + 00.576 15:46:23.791  47,067

7 1:37.222 + 00.660 15:48:01.013  47,026

8 1:37.583 + 01.021 15:49:38.596  46,852

9 1:38.046 + 01.484 15:51:16.642  46,631

10 1:37.408 + 00.846 15:52:54.050  46,937

11 1:39.476 + 02.914 15:54:33.526  45,961

 Po. 2 - # 58 POSENATO A. + 04.553
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.131 + 02.643 15:38:13.384  46,121

2 1:37.521 + 01.033 15:39:50.905  46,882

3 1:37.188 + 00.700 15:41:28.093  47,043

4 1:45.138 + 08.650 15:43:13.231  43,486

5 1:38.182 + 01.694 15:44:51.413  46,567

6 1:37.838 + 01.350 15:46:29.251  46,730

7 1:36.828 + 00.340 15:48:06.079  47,218

8 1:36.488 --------- 15:49:42.567  47,384

9 1:37.658 + 01.170 15:51:20.225  46,816

10 1:37.715 + 01.227 15:52:57.940  46,789

11 1:40.139 + 03.651 15:54:38.079  45,657

 Po. 3 - # 418 GUARDIA A. + 24.602
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.571 + 02.140 15:38:14.832  45,460

2 1:38.431 --------- 15:39:53.263  46,449

3 1:38.671 + 00.240 15:41:31.934  46,336

4 1:39.194 + 00.763 15:43:11.128  46,091

5 1:39.262 + 00.831 15:44:50.390  46,060

6 1:40.011 + 01.580 15:46:30.401  45,715

7 1:40.375 + 01.944 15:48:10.776  45,549

8 1:44.513 + 06.082 15:49:55.289  43,746

9 1:41.711 + 03.280 15:51:37.000  44,951

10 1:40.481 + 02.050 15:53:17.481  45,501

11 1:40.647 + 02.216 15:54:58.128  45,426

 Po. 4 - # 511 ANDREOLLI A. + 27.310
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.441 + 01.448 15:38:12.576  46,444

2 1:37.673 + 00.680 15:39:50.249  46,809

3 1:36.993 --------- 15:41:27.242  47,137

4 1:38.084 + 01.091 15:43:05.326  46,613

5 1:39.143 + 02.150 15:44:44.469  46,115

6 1:37.621 + 00.628 15:46:22.090  46,834

7 1:37.423 + 00.430 15:47:59.513  46,929

8 2:05.514 + 28.521 15:50:05.027  36,426

9 1:39.698 + 02.705 15:51:44.725  45,858

10 1:37.092 + 00.099 15:53:21.817  47,089

11 1:39.019 + 02.026 15:55:00.836  46,173

 Po. 5 - # 225 DEI ROSSI G. + 28.953
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.945 + 07.174 15:38:20.344  43,154

2 1:41.225 + 02.454 15:40:01.569  45,167

3 1:39.857 + 01.086 15:41:41.426  45,785

4 1:39.457 + 00.686 15:43:20.883  45,970

5 1:40.416 + 01.645 15:45:01.299  45,531

6 1:40.879 + 02.108 15:46:42.178  45,322

7 1:40.855 + 02.084 15:48:23.033  45,332

8 1:41.947 + 03.176 15:50:04.980  44,847

9 1:38.981 + 00.210 15:51:43.961  46,191

10 1:39.747 + 00.976 15:53:23.708  45,836

11 1:38.771 --------- 15:55:02.479  46,289

 Po. 6 - # 611 GIACOMOLLI D. + 52.918
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.930 + 02.585 15:38:18.512  43,991

2 1:42.211 + 00.866 15:40:00.723  44,731

3 1:42.515 + 01.170 15:41:43.238  44,598

4 1:43.486 + 02.141 15:43:26.724  44,180

5 1:42.636 + 01.291 15:45:09.360  44,546

6 1:43.593 + 02.248 15:46:52.953  44,134

7 1:42.918 + 01.573 15:48:35.871  44,424

8 1:41.854 + 00.509 15:50:17.725  44,888

9 1:41.345 --------- 15:51:59.070  45,113

10 1:43.657 + 02.312 15:53:42.727  44,107

11 1:43.717 + 02.372 15:55:26.444  44,081

 Po. 7 - # 381 SERAFIN L. + 54.141
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.177 + 07.074 15:38:19.323  43,470

2 2:05.577 + 27.474 15:40:24.900  36,408

3 1:38.103 --------- 15:42:03.003  46,604

4 1:39.518 + 01.415 15:43:42.521  45,941

5 1:40.270 + 02.167 15:45:22.791  45,597

6 1:39.588 + 01.485 15:47:02.379  45,909

7 1:39.600 + 01.497 15:48:41.979  45,904

8 1:40.148 + 02.045 15:50:22.127  45,652

9 1:42.211 + 04.108 15:52:04.338  44,731

10 1:40.354 + 02.251 15:53:44.692  45,559

11 1:42.975 + 04.872 15:55:27.667  44,399

Fastest lap: 1:36.488
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